2 FR

ESpN =
EPN
ESPN ]
g ey
&SP
F g
EVRUE
Hpthn%
INGG

I

St

A B/
B I

I

I

0
St

I

&

I
el
-

h—x EVY

A—xRSP
HpthAh—>
IND

NT B’
INT TR
NS EVY
INTSP
Hpithd /NS5
£ ¥
Haaa
7

4,070
550
330

40
4,530
80

80
640
440

2,274

2,925

1,695
119

1,469

50
1,633
50
1,529
20
360
210
860
120
322
240
520

64
70
65
60
90
10
75
110
45
50
50
50
50
60
30
65
30
140
50
121
100
200
50
200
100
100

53
64
51
60
64
10
75
93
36
38
34
41
45
51
30
45
30
65
50
88
74
64
38
180
69
82



2 FR

1)
Hothas
Jga)A—4
Yyoal)
YO kD
B 1274
LAl

A TZ0h (BE)
H—RZ
ho—
ARLFY
AR —F R
BRHRE

) Ry
BRRAI—F X
TILA B AYTY
=NzE
HothEiREY
CI=E3

]

MILaKEE

| F
PZAY
TRAA—
TILT 4 =)L
LEE

Pt
&

190
1,110
60
40
1,790
668
410
20
765
60
10
900
330
1,900
160
300
220
190
950
40
1,652
350
250
190
180
110

it

60
350
180

70
150
150
110
600

55
120
130

70
180
150
120
160

10

90
120
220
300

65

80
180
180

80

46
249
163

70

58

92

84
600

28
120
130

67
148

63

95
123

77
70
200
185
54
70
75
179
66



LY—27—>
HDMhEY
Thiv
E ¥ (2
Xoao—ig
) b —
ININR
T W
a1—Ah)
AT
NI
EXYADL

Pt
&

65
1,158
170
20

14
360
44
144
10
1,140
44
100
285
650
910
1,485

190
30
230
180
160
1,205
50

45

70

it

50
180
40
90
180
160
60
550
750
65
200
60
70
30
45
80
60
160
66
50
120
40
100
40
30
70

43
54
30
90
180
151
49
285
750
45
120
53
56
28
30
36
60
119
66
37
84
40
23
40
30
66



2 FR

HLH L

Hoft EY)
TNt

YhE

UExE

x5 A
Hofsk® ()

14
a7
16
607
795
55
531

50
200
160
250
300

45
260

43
111
145
169
285

45

60



